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2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Alexandra Swimming Club

 1 Elli Kiuru - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.89 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:56.98

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.20

 2 Benjamin Winter - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.18 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:27.77

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:24.18 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:49.32

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:11.54 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:31.71

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.78

Alexandra Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 10  -  Total Relays: 0

Aquabladz NP

 1 Riley Davis - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.65 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.61 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.02 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.62

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:56.89

 2 Darius Haszard - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:50.57 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.62

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.11 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 10:08.19

 3 Lily Hill - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.00 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.85 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.81 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.27

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.87 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:19.81

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.84 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.19

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.47

 4 Emma Iceton - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:04.80 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.82 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:31.21

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:50.64

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.27 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.96

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.30 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:19.81

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.39 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.47

 5 Nico Jordan - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:23.45

 6 Shyla Kennard - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.50 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:29.64 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:32.53

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.83

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.27 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.05

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:19.81 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.55

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.35 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.19

 7 Kaia Prince - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:37.38

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.02

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.27 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:19.81

 8 Olivia Roche - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.65
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Aquabladz NP

 9 Jackson Rowlands - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.19 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:30.73

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.48

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:27.67

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.62 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:05.37

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:56.89 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:03.68

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.19 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.47

 10 Dylan Venables - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:57.26 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:45.89

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:56.89 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:56.64

 11 Toby Wales - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.21 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.47

 12 James Willson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.94 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.81 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:24.83

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.43

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:31.72 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.62

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.81 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:56.89

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.32 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.78

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:27.88 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.19

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.47

 1 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Lily Hill;  Emma Iceton;  Shyla Kennard;  Kaia Prince

 2 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Riley Davis;  James Willson;  Jackson Rowlands;  Dylan Venables

 3 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Lily Hill;  Emma Iceton;  Kaia Prince;  Shyla Kennard

 4 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Riley Davis;  James Willson;  Jackson Rowlands;  Dylan Venables

 5 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.27

Kaia Prince;  Emma Iceton;  Shyla Kennard;  Lily Hill

 6 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.62

Riley Davis;  James Willson;  Jackson Rowlands;  Darius Haszard

 7 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:19.81

Shyla Kennard;  Emma Iceton;  Kaia Prince;  Lily Hill

 8 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:56.89

Jackson Rowlands;  Riley Davis;  Dylan Venables;  James Willson

 9 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.19

James Willson;  Shyla Kennard;  Jackson Rowlands;  Lily Hill

 10 Aquabladz NP - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.47

James Willson;  Emma Iceton;  Jackson Rowlands;  Lily Hill

Aquabladz NP     Total Individual Entries: 49  -  Total Relays: 10
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Aquagym Swimming Club

 1 Matthew Callow - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.11 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:10.73

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.42 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.84

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:28.88 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.31

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:32.80

 2 William Callow - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.48 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:50.46 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:18.88 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.04

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:13.95 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:38.41

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:17.05

 3 Thomas Cave - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:41.01 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.94 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.09

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.75

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:20.84 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.04

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:01.90 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:38.41

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:02.99

 4 Alex Gibson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.18 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.46 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.79

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.87

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.04 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:38.41

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.95

 5 Soph Newlove S19/Sb19/Sm1 - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 36.49 #105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:30.56

#107 Women 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.85 #109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:42.42

#111 Women 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 43.69 #115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:32.16

#119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:50.85 #121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 44.99

 6 Ruby Stace S13/Sb13/Sm13 - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 38.35 #105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:43.80

#109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:48.50 #111 Women 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 44.10

#115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:34.49 #117 Women 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.61

#119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:53.96 #121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 44.72

 7 Luke Thompson - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.47 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.28

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.29

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.83

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.06 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.04

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.76 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:38.41

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:25.88 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.09

 1 Aquagym Swimming Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Alex Gibson;  William Callow;  Luke Thompson;  Thomas Cave

 2 Aquagym Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Alex Gibson;  Luke Thompson;  Thomas Cave;  William Callow

 3 Aquagym Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:56.04

Alex Gibson;  William Callow;  Luke Thompson;  Thomas Cave
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Aquagym Swimming Club

 4 Aquagym Swimming Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:38.41

Thomas Cave;  Alex Gibson;  Luke Thompson;  William Callow

Aquagym Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 48  -  Total Relays: 4

Ashburton Swim Team

 1 Konrad Artz - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.39 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.80

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.30 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.68

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.84 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:34.07

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:30.62

 2 Elliot Watson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:14.34 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:41.12

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:42.69 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:43.64

Ashburton Swim Team     Total Individual Entries: 11  -  Total Relays: 0

Australia

 1 Rose Buordolone (V) - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.88

Australia     Total Individual Entries: 1  -  Total Relays: 0

Bay of Islands Swimming Club

 1 Layla Bell - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:00.10 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.96

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.78

Bay of Islands Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0

Blenheim Swimming Club

 1 Will Atkinson - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 59.41 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.62

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.70 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.77

Blenheim Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 4  -  Total Relays: 0

Carterton Swimming Club

 1 Scarlett Wadham - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.15 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:29.49

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.18 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.24

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.35

Carterton Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 5  -  Total Relays: 0

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

 1 Carlos Bautista - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.36

 2 Charlie McCutcheon - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.42

 3 Christina McCutcheon - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.54 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.91

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.36 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.90

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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CercledesNageurs New Caledonia

 1 Anae Delande (V) - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 6

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.82 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.21

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:59.82 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:48.00

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.03 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.00

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.56 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:40.80

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.00 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.49

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:35.50 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:18.00

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:05.42 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.00

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.00

 2 Theo Delande (V) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.31 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:57.24

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.26 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:52.00

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:18.85 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.00

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:04.75 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.73

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:46.00 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:01.06

 3 Aliki Delaval (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.08 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:20.00

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:21.20 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.00

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.23 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:00.00

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:49.00 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.49

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.00 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.00

 4 Cloe Delunel (V) - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.40 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:48.00

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.38 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.00

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:10.78 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.00

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.52 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:18.00

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:43.46 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 34.11

 5 Baptisti Denamiel (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:45.96 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:30.13

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.00 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.27

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:38.51 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:00.00

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:49.00 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:43.38

 6 Gabriel Mercadal (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:20.00 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.78

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:52.00 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.17

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.62 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:00.00

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.98 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:46.00

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.35

 7 Lylwen Orts (V) - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:33.44 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:48.00

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:59.16 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.00

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:11.83 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 5:01.80

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.00 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.29

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:18.00 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:43.47

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.00

 8 Clement Parodi (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.63 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.38

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:20.00 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.41

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:52.00 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.68

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.00 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:46.00
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CercledesNageurs New Caledonia

 9 Antoine Riquet (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:23.82 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.00

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.41 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.00

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:49.00 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.29

 10 Luna Roesch Marlier (V) - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.92 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.17

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:48.00 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.24

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.00 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.82

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.00 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:18.00

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.00

 11 Lucas Tricoire (V) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.63 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:11.70

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:52.00 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.00

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:24.16 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:46.00

 12 Noham Yeiwene (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.47 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.68

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:20.00 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.85

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:54.00 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.09

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:38.62 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:00.00

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:11.93 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:49.00

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.00 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.00

 1 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:48.00

Cloe Delunel (V);  Lylwen Orts (V);  Anae Delande (V);  Luna Roesch Marlier (V)

 2 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:19.00

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 3 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'B' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:20.00

Aliki Delaval (V);  Gabriel Mercadal (V);  Noham Yeiwene (V);  Clement Parodi (V)

 4 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.00

Luna Roesch Marlier (V);  Cloe Delunel (V);  Lylwen Orts (V);  Anae Delande (V)

 5 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:52.00

Clement Parodi (V);  Lucas Tricoire (V);  Theo Delande (V);  Gabriel Mercadal (V)

 6 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'B' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.00

Noham Yeiwene (V);  Baptisti Denamiel (V);  Antoine Riquet (V);  Aliki Delaval (V)

 7 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.00

Cloe Delunel (V);  Lylwen Orts (V);  Anae Delande (V);  Luna Roesch Marlier (V)

 8 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:58.00

Antoine Riquet (V);  Theo Delande (V);  Lucas Tricoire (V);  Clement Parodi (V)

 9 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'B' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:00.00

Aliki Delaval (V);  Gabriel Mercadal (V);  Noham Yeiwene (V);  Baptisti Denamiel (V)

 10 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:18.00

Luna Roesch Marlier (V);  Cloe Delunel (V);  Lylwen Orts (V);  Anae Delande (V)

 11 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:46.00

Clement Parodi (V);  Lucas Tricoire (V);  Theo Delande (V);  Gabriel Mercadal (V)

 12 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'B' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:49.00

Noham Yeiwene (V);  Baptisti Denamiel (V);  Antoine Riquet (V);  Aliki Delaval (V)

 13 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:50.00

Anae Delande (V);  Luna Roesch Marlier (V);  Aliki Delaval (V);  Noham Yeiwene (V)
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2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

CercledesNageurs New Caledonia

 14 CercledesNageurs New Caledonia - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.00

Aliki Delaval (V);  Lylwen Orts (V);  Noham Yeiwene (V);  Anae Delande (V)

CercledesNageurs New Caledonia     Total Individual Entries: 62  -  Total Relays: 14
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2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Coast Swimming Club

 1 Seamus Avery - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.84 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.25

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.16 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.93

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.84 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.53

 2 Murray Barnes - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.76 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.37

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.51 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.42

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.87

 3 Elsie Brown - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.80 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.85

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.16

 4 Liam Curling - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 23.93 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 50.93

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.12 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:53.77

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.91 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.21

 5 Samuel Delamare - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:18.76 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.27

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.41 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:27.01

 6 Emma Du - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.20 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:00.95

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.04 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.07

 7 Kase Glintmeyer - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.20 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.96

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:12.66 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 59.49

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.10 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.52

 8 Charles Hames - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.72 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.57

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.76 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:37.54

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:08.33 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:16.09

 9 Olivia Henderson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:07.74 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.97

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.82 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:45.88

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.77 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.08

 10 Lenny Park - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:32.66 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:30.82

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.94 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.80

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:42.74 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.79

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:53.30

 11 Oscar Pedersen - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.59 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.42

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.02 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.29

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.40 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.08

 12 Arian Phillips - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.76 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.38

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.17
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2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Coast Swimming Club

 13 Koby Piggott - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:18.10 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.66

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.07

 14 Nina Rice - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.80 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:56.44

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.64

 15 Alex Sandford - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.67 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.42

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.27 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:12.93

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:12.96 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.47

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:17.21 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.87

 16 William Sun - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.29 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:51.78

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.09 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.46

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:33.32 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.36

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.92 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:24.27

 17 Grayson Swanepoel - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.29 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.17

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.71 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.69

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.63 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.22

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.46

 18 Donald Tian - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.36 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.34

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.96 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 58.31

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.06 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:00.41

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 26.96

 19 Milla Tuohy - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.70 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.11

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.48

 20 JK Wang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.22 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:02.24

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:45.26 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:22.37

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.53

 21 William Wang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.18 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.13

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.80 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.34

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.05 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:40.74

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.94 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.84

 22 Hayley Wyatt - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:27.10 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.24

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.42

 23 Steve Zhang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.02 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.77

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.31 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.08

 24 Brayden Zhao - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.08 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.09
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Coast Swimming Club

 1 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:15.33

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 2 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:40.21

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 3 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:05.92

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 4 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:19.24

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 5 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:43.05

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 6 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.09

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 7 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:35.05

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 8 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:42.58

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 9 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:57.31

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 10 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:06.72

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 11 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:51.72

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 12 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 13 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:48.41

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 14 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:17.87

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 15 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:37.16

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 16 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:44.09

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 17 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:44.05

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 18 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:47.86

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 19 Coast Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:54.84

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 20 Coast Swimming Club - 'B' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:59.62

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

Coast Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 123  -  Total Relays: 20
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Comet Swim Club

 1 Celia Willoughby - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.41 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.44

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.35

 2 Charlotte Willoughby - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.87 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.20

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.48

Comet Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0

Cromwell Asc

 1 Elizabeth Warry - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:53.47 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.34

Cromwell Asc     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0

Dannevirke Swimming Club

 1 Louie Azevedo - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.04

 2 James Hollywood - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.76 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 19:21.39

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.86 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:22.47

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.89 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:45.56

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.84 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:32.48

 3 Jonty Howland S6/Sb6/Sm6 - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#102 Men 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:55.53 #104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 40.19

#106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:28.52 #108 Men 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 51.39

#112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 46.31 #114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 6:23.46

#116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:08.60 #118 Men 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.26

#120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:35.03

 4 Emily Mullany S19/Sb19/Sm1 - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 33.01 #105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:14.49

#107 Women 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.17 #109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:35.83

#111 Women 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.40 #113 Women 18&U 400 Free Prelims 5:57.59

#115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.52 #117 Women 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.92

#119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:13.29 #121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 39.47

 5 Summer Vincent S14/Sb14/Sm1 - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#101 Women 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:51.25 #103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 34.82

#105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:22.45 #107 Women 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 48.81

#111 Women 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 42.08 #115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:52.42

#117 Women 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.33 #119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:22.52

#121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 40.91

Dannevirke Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 37  -  Total Relays: 0

Dolphin Swim Club Fiji

 1 Thaddeus Kwong - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.15 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.45

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.82 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.74

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.02 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.03

Dolphin Swim Club Fiji     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Dolphin Swimming Club

 1 Lachie Drysdale - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.13 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.16

Dolphin Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0

Dragon Swimming Club

 1 Leo Chai - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.88 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.80

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:48.66 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:10.99

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.67

 2 Alex Sheng - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.54 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.16

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.29 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.38

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.86 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:32.55

Dragon Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 11  -  Total Relays: 0

Dumbea Natation New Caledonia

 1 Loumen Guagenti (V) - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.44 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.37

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:22.67 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.82

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.50 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:15.13

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.31 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.28

 2 Kymani Leca (V) - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.66 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.47

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.15 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:23.02

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.97 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.09

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:54.90

 3 Leiana Moh Paan (V) - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.33 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.32

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.00 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.65

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.15 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:38.19

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.20

 4 Ambre Sercan (V) - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.06 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:59.77

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.80 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:52.63

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.51 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.27

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:43.10

Dumbea Natation New Caledonia     Total Individual Entries: 29  -  Total Relays: 0
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Enterprise Swim Team

 1 Maxwell Latu - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.99 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.84

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.80 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.23

 2 Ruby Martin - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.74 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.18

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:44.69

 3 Zyanja Rudge - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.74 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:30.87

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.55 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.95

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.32

 4 Kaeto Sasamoto - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:41.18 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.17

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.91 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.89

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:24.91

 5 Lola Stewart - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.36 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.89

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.94 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.23

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.55 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.42

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.12 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.17

Enterprise Swim Team     Total Individual Entries: 25  -  Total Relays: 0

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga

 1 Georgia Duske - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.00 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.55

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.44 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.53

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.77 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.53

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.70 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.18

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.74

 2 Sophia Maltai-Spence - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:43.48

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga     Total Individual Entries: 10  -  Total Relays: 0

Fiji

 1 Grace Khelan (V) - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.10 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.34

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.09 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.59

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.58 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.33

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.20 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.50

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.30

 2 Keenan Kostatino (V) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.01 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.60

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.85 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.00

 3 Jamesa Younger (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.62 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.58

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.58 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.94

Fiji     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 30/03/2026  Page 14AUT Millennium - Site License

2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Greendale Swim Club

 1 Emma Donnelly - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.26 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.26

 2 Brooke Speers - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.05 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.18

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.81 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.73

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:15.46 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.05

Greendale Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 8  -  Total Relays: 0

Greymouth Swim Club

 1 Emma Bryan - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.13 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:42.04

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.70 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.51

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:41.26 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.07

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.35

Greymouth Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 7  -  Total Relays: 0
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Hamilton Aquatics

 1 Mateo Castro-Stephens - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.45 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:03.45

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.89

 2 Gemma Hay - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:03.36 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.31

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.44 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.93

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.55 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:09.54

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:05.74

 3 Jacob MacDonald - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:01.66 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:32.81

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:01.97 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:12.33

 4 Shane Murdoch - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.22 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:27.88

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.57 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.16

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:03.45 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.91

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:01.97 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:06.45

 5 Ari Narayan - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.63 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.57

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:41.91 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:03.45

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.93 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:06.45

 6 Sophie Peters - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.82 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.91

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.67 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.45

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.94 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:09.54

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.82

 7 Quinn Pike S19 - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.67 #103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 29.86

#105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:05.61 #113 Women 18&U 400 Free Prelims 4:57.00

#115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:19.87 #119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 2:44.28

 8 Jessica Richardson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.85 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:45.88

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:36.89 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.62

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.67 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:40.73

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.64 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.88

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:09.54 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:31.82

 9 Chian-Ying Sat - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:36.89 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.02

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:59.53 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.64

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.04 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:06.45

 10 Paige Stringer - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:36.89 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.29

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.67 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.09

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:41.64 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.64

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.16 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.56

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:06.45
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Hamilton Aquatics

 11 Finn Taylor - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:21.14 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.57

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:01.97

 12 Poppy Van Geneijgen - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:54.40 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:36.89

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:40.93 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.64

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.81 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:36.12

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:09.54 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:01.88

 13 Isaac Wren - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:28.25 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.07

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:54.57 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:20.26

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:03.45 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:20.85

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:01.97 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:09.61

 1 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:36.89

Paige Stringer;  Chian-Ying Sat;  Poppy Van Geneijgen;  Jessica Richardson

 2 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:57.67

Sophie Peters;  Jessica Richardson;  Quinn Pike S19;  Paige Stringer

 3 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.57

Isaac Wren;  Shane Murdoch;  Ari Narayan;  Finn Taylor

 4 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.64

Paige Stringer;  Chian-Ying Sat;  Poppy Van Geneijgen;  Jessica Richardson

 5 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:03.45

Shane Murdoch;  Ari Narayan;  Mateo Castro-Stephens;  Isaac Wren

 6 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:09.54

Sophie Peters;  Gemma Hay;  Jessica Richardson;  Poppy Van Geneijgen

 7 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:01.97

Finn Taylor;  Jacob MacDonald;  Isaac Wren;  Shane Murdoch

 8 Hamilton Aquatics - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:06.45

Paige Stringer;  Chian-Ying Sat;  Ari Narayan;  Shane Murdoch

Hamilton Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 53  -  Total Relays: 8
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Heretaunga Sundevils

 1 Arthur Betty - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.94 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.36

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:11.85

 2 Ella Fritchley - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.86 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.15

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.76 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:11.85

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:00.45

 3 Tasmin Henricksen - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 5:02.44 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:24.70

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 20:25.05 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:11.85

 4 Kyle Setford - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.48 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:24.52

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.08 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.29

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:00.45

 5 Ruby Sisam - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.93 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.07

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.16 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.58

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:00.45

 6 Alex Stuttle - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:51.33 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:11.85

 7 Braden Turei - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.14 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:41.73

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.35 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:00.45

 8 Daniel Wiley - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.86 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.56

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.92

 1 Heretaunga Sundevils - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:11.85

Tasmin Henricksen;  Alex Stuttle;  Ella Fritchley;  Arthur Betty

 2 Heretaunga Sundevils - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:00.45

Kyle Setford;  Braden Turei;  Ruby Sisam;  Ella Fritchley

Heretaunga Sundevils     Total Individual Entries: 23  -  Total Relays: 2

Hokonui Aquatics

 1 Nina Gerritsen - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:57.33

Hokonui Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 1  -  Total Relays: 0
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Howick Pakuranga

 1 Ali Ahmadi - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.42 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:09.39

 2 Gariad Chan - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 10

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:15.58 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:50.02

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:50.02 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:51.35

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.12 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:01.99

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:16.10 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:15.43

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.89 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:25.18

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:20.81 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.77

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.25 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:09.06

 3 Evan Fang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 12

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:41.26 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:37.08

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.36 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.60

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.91 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.91

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.33 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:09.39

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.19 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:09.32

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.69 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:05.40

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:03.17 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:46.96

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.25 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:53.83

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4)2:09.06 2:05.46

 4 Kimberly Gao - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:01.99 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 20:19.95

 5 Eric Guo - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.64

 6 Travis Henderson - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.26 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:36.69

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.19 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.39

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:03.17 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:53.83

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.46

 7 Jasmine Laban - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 8

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:15.78 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:50.02

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:50.02 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.12

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:01.99 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:57.50

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:16.10 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:15.43

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.50 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:25.18

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:20.81 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:29.26

 8 Byron Ling - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.35 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:32.09

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.19 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.93

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:03.17
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 9 Evelyn Loh - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 12

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.72 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:53.40

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:50.02 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:50.02

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:23.25 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.12

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:01.99 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.84

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:56.69 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:16.10

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:15.43 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:34.36

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:25.18 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:20.81

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.99 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:00.42

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2)1:54.25 1:53.83

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.462:09.06

 10 Maeve McDonnell - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:36.34 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.81

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:40.44 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.53

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.24 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:20.81

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:09.38

 11 Ariana Neems - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:50.02 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:50.02

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.76 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:35.16

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.12 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:51.68

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:16.10 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:15.43

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.55 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:45.07

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:25.18 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:38.52

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 20:01.23

 12 Sophia Neems - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.94 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.20

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:27.08 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:57.03

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.83 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.92

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.90 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:53.83

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.46

 13 Aaron Qiao - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 6

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:41.26 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:37.08

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:25.18 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.91

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.91 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:09.39

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:05.40

 14 Alisa Sutthiphosuwan - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:25.71

 15 Aidan Taylor - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:36.83 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:43.15

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:14.10 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.26

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:39.50

 16 Lucas Wong - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 9

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:53.47 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:41.26

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:37.08 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.10

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:26.19 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.91

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.91 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.71

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.19 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:10.79

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:05.40 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:03.17

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.53 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:54.37

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.25 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:09.06
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 17 Celestine Zhang - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.69 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:14.18

 18 Jayson Zhou - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:41.26 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.63

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.91 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.91

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:09.39 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.93

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:05.40 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.81

 1 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:50.02

Gariad Chan;  Ariana Neems;  Evelyn Loh;  Jasmine Laban

 2 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:41.26

Aaron Qiao;  Evan Fang;  Lucas Wong;  Jayson Zhou

 3 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:50.02

Gariad Chan;  Ariana Neems;  Evelyn Loh;  Jasmine Laban

 4 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:37.08

_________________;  Evan Fang;  Lucas Wong;  Aaron Qiao

 5 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:02.12

Jasmine Laban;  Ariana Neems;  Gariad Chan;  Evelyn Loh

 6 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.91

Aaron Qiao;  Jayson Zhou;  Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang

 7 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:01.99

Jasmine Laban;  Kimberly Gao;  Gariad Chan;  Evelyn Loh

 8 Howick Pakuranga - 'B' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 9 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.91

Aaron Qiao;  Jayson Zhou;  Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang

 10 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:16.10

Gariad Chan;  Ariana Neems;  Evelyn Loh;  Jasmine Laban

 11 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:09.39

Aaron Qiao;  Ali Ahmadi;  Jayson Zhou;  Evan Fang

 12 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:15.43

Jasmine Laban;  Ariana Neems;  Evelyn Loh;  Gariad Chan

 13 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.19

Lucas Wong;  Byron Ling;  Travis Henderson;  Evan Fang

 14 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:25.18

Jasmine Laban;  Ariana Neems;  Gariad Chan;  Evelyn Loh

 15 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:05.40

Aaron Qiao;  Jayson Zhou;  Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang

 16 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:20.81

Gariad Chan;  Jasmine Laban;  Evelyn Loh;  Maeve McDonnell

 17 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:03.17

Byron Ling;  Travis Henderson;  Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang

 18 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.25

Evelyn Loh;  Gariad Chan;  Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang

 19 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:53.83

Sophia Neems;  Evelyn Loh;  Travis Henderson;  Evan Fang

 20 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:09.06

Lucas Wong;  Evan Fang;  Evelyn Loh;  Gariad Chan
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Howick Pakuranga

 21 Howick Pakuranga - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.46

Evelyn Loh;  Travis Henderson;  Sophia Neems;  Evan Fang

Howick Pakuranga     Total Individual Entries: 70  -  Total Relays: 21

Ice Breaker Aquatics

 1 Maxwell Calder-Kerr - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:23.14 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:08.08

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:45.75 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:31.86

 2 Phoebe Carter - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:47.37 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:02.11

 3 Violet Carter - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:45.60 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.83

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:17.25 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:39.88

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.41 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.08

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.65

 4 Lewis Ives - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:02.29 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:36.61

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.29 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.03

 5 Alysha Jefferies - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:55.52

 6 Kaylee Miller - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.59 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:02.26

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.05

 7 Lily Smith - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.01 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.22

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.88 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.88

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.98 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.32

 8 Maggie Thompson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.89 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.45

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.16

Ice Breaker Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 30  -  Total Relays: 0
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Jasi Swim Club

 1 Sydney Alva - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.70 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.85

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.12 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:06.30

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:14.27 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.40

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.34

 2 Kian Bayliss - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.43 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.34

 3 Jared Borea - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:06.94 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:18.45

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.68 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:28.69

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:11.96

 4 Jenna Borea - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.62 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:34.11

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:16.02 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.85

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:39.47 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.79

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:14.27 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.70

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:19.34

 5 Aimee Drennan - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.96 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.23

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.85 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.43

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:06.30 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.10

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:14.27 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.81

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.97

 6 Clark Emanuel - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:03.66 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.69

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:34.75 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.96

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:25.60

 7 Clark Emanuel - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 1

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.34

 8 Jono Graham - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:02.26 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:43.35

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.73 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.31

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.09 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.28

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:47.11 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.22

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.97

 9 Zach Horton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 8

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.74 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.57

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:34.63 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.35

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:52.49 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:43.35

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.92 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.23

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:03.88 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.09

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.11 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:11.09

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:47.11 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:18.26

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.77 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.34
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 10 Ethan Jiao - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.10 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:34.63

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.97 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:52.49

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.14 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.75

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:03.88 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.72

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:11.09 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.80

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.84

 11 Pippa Jory - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:05.96 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.24

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.85 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:46.36

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:06.30 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.06

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:14.27 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:11.06

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.34

 12 Charles Leech - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.94 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:04.16

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:43.35 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:39.03

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.09 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.01

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:47.11 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.99

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.97

 13 Harry Reekie - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 3

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.46 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.94

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:43.35 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.68

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.09 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.31

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:47.11

 14 Tayla Ryder - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.01 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.69

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:06.30 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.52

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.97

 15 Enzo Wang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:34.63 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.72

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:52.49 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.12

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:03.88 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.64

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:11.09

 16 Tyrone Xu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:52.42 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:34.63

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.10 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:52.49

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:53.55 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:52.58

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:03.88 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:11.09

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.14 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:55.35

 1 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:34.63

Ethan Jiao;  Enzo Wang;  Zach Horton;  Tyrone Xu

 2 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:52.49

Ethan Jiao;  Tyrone Xu;  Enzo Wang;  Zach Horton

 3 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.85

Aimee Drennan;  Pippa Jory;  Jenna Borea;  Sydney Alva

 4 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:43.35

Harry Reekie;  Zach Horton;  Jono Graham;  Charles Leech

 5 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:03.88

Ethan Jiao;  Enzo Wang;  Zach Horton;  Tyrone Xu
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Jasi Swim Club

 6 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:06.30

Sydney Alva;  Tayla Ryder;  Aimee Drennan;  Pippa Jory

 7 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:56.09

Zach Horton;  Charles Leech;  Jono Graham;  Harry Reekie

 8 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:11.09

Zach Horton;  Tyrone Xu;  Enzo Wang;  Ethan Jiao

 9 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:14.27

Pippa Jory;  Jenna Borea;  Sydney Alva;  Aimee Drennan

 10 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:47.11

Harry Reekie;  Jono Graham;  Charles Leech;  Zach Horton

 11 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.34

Zach Horton;  Pippa Jory;  Clark Emanuel;  Sydney Alva

 12 Jasi Swim Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.97

Charles Leech;  Tayla Ryder;  Jono Graham;  Aimee Drennan

Jasi Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 73  -  Total Relays: 12

Kiwi Asc

 1 Myla Duncan - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.16 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:28.48

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.99 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.91

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.24 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.64

 2 Sophie Wellington - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:30.37 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.16

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.30 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.60

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.50

Kiwi Asc     Total Individual Entries: 11  -  Total Relays: 0

Kiwi West Aquatics

 1 Tamara Whyte - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.32 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:01.10

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.97 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.67

Kiwi West Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 4  -  Total Relays: 0
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Liz van Welie Aquatics

 1 Tom Crisp - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.68

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.98

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.10 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.64

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:54.91

 2 Fletcher Cummings - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 7

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.85 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:54.07

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:49.93 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.30

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:17.22 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.81

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.53 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.45

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:13.59 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.10

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:05.92 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:13.37

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.88 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.12

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:17.44 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.23

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:14.41

 3 Levi Dixon - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:50.69 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:49.93

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.25 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:21.75

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.81 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.35

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.10 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:13.59

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:10.69 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:13.37

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.29 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.23

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:14.41

 4 Gabriella Farmilo - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:41.57 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:50.92

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:12.92

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:53.97 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.33

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.23 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:14.41

 5 Lucas Forlong - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:10.84 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:49.93

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:25.09 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.81

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:41.55 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:13.59

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:13.37 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:38.98

 6 Camryn Guthrie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.98 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.34 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:11.46 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.28

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:22.04 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.63

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.06

 7 Luke Houghton - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 5

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:42.07 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.10

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.19 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:54.91

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.06
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Liz van Welie Aquatics

 8 Mackenzie Jury - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.15 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:18.79 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.48 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:11.46

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.11 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:31.63

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:22.04 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.26

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.06

 9 Rylee Jury - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:41.80

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:56.44 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.12

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:11.46 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:22.04

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.87 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.23

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:14.41

 10 Harry Lynn - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.67 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.64 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:22.76

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.66

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.79 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:28.34

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.10 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:05.01

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:54.91 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.81

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.63 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.06

 11 Flynn Madden - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:51.52 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:49.93

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.81 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:13.59

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:13.37 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:56.84

 12 Max McCawe - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.50

 13 Logan Pinkerton - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.58 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.78 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.21 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.84

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:54.91 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.63

 14 Alyssa Salmons - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.49

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:37.45 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:52.98 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:11.46

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.83 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:22.04

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.63

 1 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:49.93

Levi Dixon;  Fletcher Cummings;  Flynn Madden;  Lucas Forlong

 2 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Rylee Jury;  Alyssa Salmons;  Mackenzie Jury;  Camryn Guthrie

 3 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Harry Lynn;  Tom Crisp;  Logan Pinkerton;  Luke Houghton

 4 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.81

Fletcher Cummings;  Lucas Forlong;  Flynn Madden;  Levi Dixon

 5 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Camryn Guthrie;  Mackenzie Jury;  Gabriella Farmilo;  Alyssa Salmons
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Liz van Welie Aquatics

 6 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Harry Lynn;  Luke Houghton;  Tom Crisp;  Logan Pinkerton

 7 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:13.59

Levi Dixon;  Fletcher Cummings;  Flynn Madden;  Lucas Forlong

 8 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:11.46

Rylee Jury;  Alyssa Salmons;  Mackenzie Jury;  Camryn Guthrie

 9 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:57.10

Harry Lynn;  Luke Houghton;  Tom Crisp;  Fletcher Cummings

 10 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:13.37

Fletcher Cummings;  Lucas Forlong;  Flynn Madden;  Levi Dixon

 11 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:22.04

Camryn Guthrie;  Alyssa Salmons;  Rylee Jury;  Mackenzie Jury

 12 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:54.91

Harry Lynn;  Luke Houghton;  Tom Crisp;  Logan Pinkerton

 13 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:57.23

Fletcher Cummings;  Levi Dixon;  Rylee Jury;  Gabriella Farmilo

 14 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:50.63

Harry Lynn;  Logan Pinkerton;  Alyssa Salmons;  Camryn Guthrie

 15 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:14.41

Levi Dixon;  Fletcher Cummings;  Rylee Jury;  Gabriella Farmilo

 16 Liz van Welie Aquatics - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.06

Harry Lynn;  Luke Houghton;  Mackenzie Jury;  Camryn Guthrie

Liz van Welie Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 63  -  Total Relays: 16

Matamata Swim Club

 1 Everett Williams - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.71 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.41

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.29 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.28

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:16.68 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:00.04

Matamata Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Mt Eden Swimming

 1 Abigail Freeman - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.80 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.73

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:10.01

 2 Aleisha Jackson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:49.44

 3 Connor Mahoney - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.75 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:15.90

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.55 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.48

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.28

 4 Alicia Story - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.90 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.26

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:28.21 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.19

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.93

 1 Mt Eden Swimming - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 2 Mt Eden Swimming - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

Mt Eden Swimming     Total Individual Entries: 14  -  Total Relays: 2
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Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

 1 Paige Aitchison - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:57.07 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:55.63

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:15.23

 2 Charlotte Devoy - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 3

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.93 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.67

 3 Renee Dresner - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.85 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:51.39

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.67

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:33.09 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.41 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.07

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.93 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:15.10

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:35.70 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:12.79

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:56.69

 4 Sheldon Hogan - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:45.05 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:13.46

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.68 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:48.30

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:53.24

 5 Mila Kennedy - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.91 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.04

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:57.07 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.26

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.79

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:15.23 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:38.17

 6 Charlie McCartney - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:57.07 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.32

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:05.87

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:15.23 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.77

 7 Amelia McEwan - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.37 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.68

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:48.28 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:57.07

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.06 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:24.04

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.38

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.48 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:38.86

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:15.23 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.98

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:38.19 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:12.79

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:32.22 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:24.07

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:53.24

 8 Greer Sander - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.31

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.62

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.93 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:12.79

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.45

 9 Sophie Scott - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.78 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:56.53

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.93 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.81

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:12.79 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.51

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:53.24
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Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

 10 Samuel Shivnan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:15.68 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.71

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:32.58 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:22.44

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:53.24

 11 Madelene Van Vliet - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.55 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.03 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.76

 1 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:57.07

Amelia McEwan;  Charlie McCartney;  Mila Kennedy;  Paige Aitchison

 2 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Greer Sander;  Sophie Scott;  Renee Dresner;  Charlotte Devoy

 3 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Charlotte Devoy;  Mila Kennedy;  Madelene Van Vliet;  Charlie McCartney

 4 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'B' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Amelia McEwan;  Sophie Scott;  Greer Sander;  Renee Dresner

 5 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:15.23

Amelia McEwan;  Charlie McCartney;  Mila Kennedy;  Paige Aitchison

 6 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.93

Greer Sander;  Sophie Scott;  Renee Dresner;  Charlotte Devoy

 7 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:12.79

Renee Dresner;  Sophie Scott;  Amelia McEwan;  Greer Sander

 8 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:53.24

Sheldon Hogan;  Amelia McEwan;  Samuel Shivnan;  Sophie Scott

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 49  -  Total Relays: 8

Murihiku Swimming Club

 1 Londyn Dillinger S9/Sb9/Sm9 - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 36.38 #105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:19.09

#107 Women 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 53.32 #109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:21.83

#111 Women 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 37.08 #115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.60

#119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:08.84 #121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 39.96

 2 Olivia Johnson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.30 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:24.30

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.44 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:37.69

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.97

Murihiku Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 13  -  Total Relays: 0
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Napier Aquahawks

 1 Phoenix Botes - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.16 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.12

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:01.09 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.83

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.77 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.77

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:08.80

 2 Scarlett Botes - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.91 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.71

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.18 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:12.67

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.69

 3 Lucia Bushell - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:11.58 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:12.67

 4 Aiden Carlisle - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.35 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.48

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:17.23 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.87

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:01.09 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:26.90

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.64 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.81

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.77 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.77

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:08.80

 5 Blanca FernandezdeCastillo - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.11 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:00.72

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:12.67 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.86

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:40.11 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.77

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.77 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:08.80

 6 Hannah Gunson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.03 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:37.33

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.97 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:12.67

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 34.02 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.77

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.77 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:08.80

 7 Aidan Hyde-Hills - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.21 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.21

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.69 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:01.09

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.17

 8 Tarandeep Singh - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.50 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:01.09

 1 Napier Aquahawks - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:12.67

Hannah Gunson;  Blanca FernandezdeCastillo;  Scarlett Botes;  Lucia Bushell

 2 Napier Aquahawks - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:01.09

Phoenix Botes;  Tarandeep Singh;  Aiden Carlisle;  Aidan Hyde-Hills

 3 Napier Aquahawks - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.77

Aiden Carlisle;  Phoenix Botes;  Blanca FernandezdeCastillo;  Hannah Gunson

 4 Napier Aquahawks - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.77

Aiden Carlisle;  Phoenix Botes;  Blanca FernandezdeCastillo;  Hannah Gunson

 5 Napier Aquahawks - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:08.80

Hannah Gunson;  Aiden Carlisle;  Phoenix Botes;  Blanca FernandezdeCastillo

Napier Aquahawks     Total Individual Entries: 28  -  Total Relays: 5
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Nelson South Swim Club

 1 James Boocock - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.84 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.94

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.06 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.89

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.59 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.65

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.01

 2 Phoebe Diamond - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:07.66 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:56.38

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:24.04 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:13.92

 3 Henry Jones - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.07 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.69

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.78 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.17

 4 Catherine Taylor - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:44.43 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:47.22

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.39 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:44.91

 5 Macey Yeo - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.40 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.76

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.60 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.31

Nelson South Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 23  -  Total Relays: 0
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Neptune Swim Club

 1 Hugo Beeby - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.57 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:33.61

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.36 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.72

 2 Owen Jack - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:45.84 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:27.52

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.14 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:13.31

 3 Hannah Ker-Fox - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.23 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.71

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:21.08 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.55

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.72 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.86

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:08.43 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.83

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.28 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.29

 4 Lily McGrath - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.23 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.91

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.07 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.28

 5 Annalise Miller - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:32.42 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.98

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.55 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.86

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:08.43 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.25

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:18.34

 6 Isabella Miller - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.01 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:03.95

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.30 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.36

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:46.75 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:15.10

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.01

 7 Ava Scott - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.78 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.55

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:59.47 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:08.43

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.22

 8 Ivy Weatherston Harvey - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.38 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.03

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.21 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.55

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.42 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:08.43

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.72 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.50

 1 Neptune Swim Club - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.55

Ivy Weatherston Harvey;  Hannah Ker-Fox;  Ava Scott;  Annalise Miller

 2 Neptune Swim Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:08.43

Hannah Ker-Fox;  Ava Scott;  Ivy Weatherston Harvey;  Annalise Miller

Neptune Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 41  -  Total Relays: 2
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 1 Guy Andersen - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:42.99 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.80

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.07

 2 Declan Broadfoot - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 57.88 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:01.11

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:36.90 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:39.55

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.41 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:10.32

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.49 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:07.86

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:36.33 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:10.32

 3 Lishun Cai - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:42.99 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.07

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.32

 4 Luojingxi Chen - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:01.11 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:06.64

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:49.14 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:39.55

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 57.43 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.49

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:36.33 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:09.19

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 26.71

 5 Luoqianhe Chen - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:50.18 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.91

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.48 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.95

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:40.10

 6 Charlie Dickison - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 58.31 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.76

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:01.11 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.31

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:39.55 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.06

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:05.51 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.49

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:55.84 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:36.33

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:36.97

 7 Charlie Madar-Leuluai - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.11 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:17.39

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:42.99 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.24

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.39 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.49

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.41

 8 Preston Maxwell (S14) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#102 Men 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.57 #104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 28.92

#106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:04.61 #108 Men 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 40.48

#112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 31.33 #116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:25.72

#120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 2:54.31 #122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 37.22

 9 Harriet McHardy - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.21 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.96

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.37 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:41.05

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.12 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:58.42

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.55 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:48.70

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.14 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.60
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 10 Harvey Revell - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.89 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.06

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:05.87 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:42.99

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.20 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.07

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.42 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:18.28

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.81

 11 William Tye - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.62 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.94

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:01.11 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 54.26

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:39.55 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.22

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:17.99 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.07

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.24 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:36.33

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.25 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.02

 1 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:01.11

Luojingxi Chen;  Declan Broadfoot;  Charlie Dickison;  William Tye

 2 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:39.55

William Tye;  Charlie Dickison;  Declan Broadfoot;  Luojingxi Chen

 3 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'B' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:42.99

Lishun Cai;  Guy Andersen;  Charlie Madar-Leuluai;  Harvey Revell

 4 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:50.49

Charlie Madar-Leuluai;  Luojingxi Chen;  Declan Broadfoot;  Charlie Dickison

 5 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'B' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:58.07

William Tye;  Lishun Cai;  Guy Andersen;  Harvey Revell

 6 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:36.33

William Tye;  Charlie Dickison;  Declan Broadfoot;  Luojingxi Chen

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm     Total Individual Entries: 63  -  Total Relays: 6

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

 1 Claudine Bennett - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:55.08 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.52

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:51.60 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.88

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:46.31

 2 Indy Leeds - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:33.50 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.38

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:28.26 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.08

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:39.93 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.75

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:14.95

 3 Melanie Metcalfe S19/Sb19/Sm - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 41.60 #105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:35.01

#109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:43.45 #115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:29.15

#121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 46.56

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Yousef Abueideh - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.54

 2 Michelle Ai - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.64 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.22

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:51.19 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.88

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:40.12

 3 Rina Bang - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:58.50 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.03

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:41.25

 4 Dominic Barton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:13.47 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.25

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.45 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:18.42

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:58.87 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:03.02

 5 Lexi Biffin - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.34 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:52.52

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.23

 6 Cassie Bray - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.64 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.27

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:05.71 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.27

 7 Sean Burke - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.12 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 54.87

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:17.36 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:00.26

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:02.52

 8 Eason Chang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.73 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.64

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.93 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 10:11.89

 9 Imogen Child - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.05 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.51

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.57 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:41.03

 10 Grayson Coulter - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 56.85 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.18

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 51.63 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.17

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 3:59.40 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:52.13

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:08.55

 11 Madison Dettling - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.25 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.54

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.87 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.69

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.47

 12 Oscar Dunn - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.29 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:36.56

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.67 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.58

 13 Ava Elbourne - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:38.62 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.48

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.70
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 14 Xavier Francis-Simpson - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.27 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.08

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.04 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:38.70

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.41 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.89

 15 Yixiang Gao - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:39.65 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.51

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:17.14

 16 Alexis Goatley - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.99 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:13.11

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:23.88

 17 Ryan Hewertson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.42 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:08.34

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 59.32 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.39

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:01.16 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:18.38

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.51

 18 Channelle Huang - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.67 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.92

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:39.26 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.27

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:30.58

 19 Brooke Humphries - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:46.19 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.16

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.75 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.34

 20 Reagan Liang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.92 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:19.64

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.36 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:37.72

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.55 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:18.28

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.03

 21 Amber Lin - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.20 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:12.72

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.78 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:28.27

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:27.13

 22 Sonny Liu - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.43 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:34.42

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:15.17

 23 Tyler Lushkott - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:22.67 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.51

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:11.35 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.29

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:13.06 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:35.88

 24 Eva Makarova-Paton - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.98 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:57.99

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.55

 25 Erika Orbell - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.57 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:53.79

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.71
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 26 Ruben Park - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.39 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.76

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.09

 27 Amelia-Rose Searle - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.49 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:47.00

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:24.26 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.43

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:49.66 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:27.72

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:38.85

 28 Danny Sun - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 29.76 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:23.97

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.77 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:13.65

 29 Pare Teura-Davies - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.03 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.53

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.05 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.29

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.52

 30 Johan-Albert Vorster - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.88 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.72

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.09 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.56

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.17 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.59

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.46

 31 Elvin Wang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.41 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.54

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.81 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:32.70

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.54 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.40

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.63

 32 Henry Wang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.55 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.47

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.25 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:50.67

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.22 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.19

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:17.53

 33 Isabella Wang - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.41 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.77

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.87 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:42.81

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:57.15 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.55

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:38.06

 34 Max Wang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.33 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.38

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.38

 35 Charlotte Welsh - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.48 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.03

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.05 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.25

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.34

 36 Jonathan Yang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:23.60 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.92

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:45.38 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.60

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.73
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 37 Jesu Yu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.03 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:13.62

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.34 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.98

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:30.63 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.29

 38 William Zhang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.07 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.79

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:42.34 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.15

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.13

 1 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:25.45

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 2 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 3 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 4 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 5 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:43.01

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 6 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:25.45

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 7 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 8 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 9 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 10 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 11 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 12 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 13 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 14 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 15 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 16 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 17 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 18 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 19 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 20 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 21 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________
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 22 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 23 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 24 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 25 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 26 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 27 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 28 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 29 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 30 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 31 North Shore Swimming Club - 'C' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 32 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 33 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 34 North Shore Swimming Club - 'C' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 35 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 36 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 37 North Shore Swimming Club - 'C' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 38 North Shore Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 39 North Shore Swimming Club - 'B' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 40 North Shore Swimming Club - 'C' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

North Shore Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 180  -  Total Relays: 40

Northwave Swim Club

 1 Henry Childs - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.88 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.34

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:19.89 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.49

 2 Te Paki - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 58.45 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:01.51

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 56.44 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:07.94

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:09.42 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 26.60

Northwave Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 10  -  Total Relays: 0
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Olympique Noumea Natation NC

 1 Antoine Baldovini (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.96 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:32.59

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:05.66 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:25.28

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:21.68 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.73

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:12.97

 2 Andrea Tesini (V) - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.88 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 19:58.68

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.48 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.54

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.69 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:52.12

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.42 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.18

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.65 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.75

Olympique Noumea Natation NC     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0

Otaki Titans Swimming Club

 1 Jack Kennett - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.20 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.33

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.39 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.29

 2 Lucas Robins S9/Sb8/Sm9 - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#102 Men 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:27.82 #104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 33.00

#106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:12.91 #108 Men 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 43.74

#110 Men 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:29.13 #112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 35.07

#118 Men 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.09 #120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 2:58.89

#122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 41.21

 3 Rawiri Tristram-Brown S6/Sb - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 39.56 #106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:27.29

#110 Men 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:39.00 #112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 48.16

#116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:08.71 #120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 4:01.53

Otaki Titans Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 19  -  Total Relays: 0
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Papamoa Swimming Club

 1 William Chugg - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:22.65 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.96 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.34

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.65

 2 Hayden Forlong - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:30.28 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:15.68

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:48.59

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.12 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:28.42

 3 Mason Jackson - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:49.51

 4 Summer Jackson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:49.28 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:11.41 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.31

 5 Thomas Magill S19 - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 27.90

#106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:01.44 #112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 30.81

#114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 4:41.54 #116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:11.76

#120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 2:45.24

 6 Beth Metcalfe - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.25 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:39.84

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:14.42

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 5:01.22 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.47

 7 Evie Metcalfe - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.47 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.38

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:46.68

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.63

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.56

 8 Zoe Omundsen - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:59.75

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

 1 Papamoa Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Evie Metcalfe;  Summer Jackson;  Beth Metcalfe;  Zoe Omundsen

 2 Papamoa Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Hayden Forlong;  Thomas Magill S19;  Mason Jackson;  William Chugg

 3 Papamoa Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Beth Metcalfe;  Zoe Omundsen;  Evie Metcalfe;  Summer Jackson

 4 Papamoa Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

Papamoa Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 30  -  Total Relays: 4
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Parnell Swimming

 1 Jonathan Bao - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:30.07 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:12.70

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:48.20 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.12

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:23.28

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:56.73 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:13.99

 2 Michael Chen - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 58.46 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:53.68 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.81 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.96

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:10.01 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:45.28

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:14.32 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:45.13

 3 William Gascoigne - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:33.96 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.88

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.05

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.12 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.13 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.07

 4 Indie Herbert - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.60 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.55

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:37.49 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.84

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.81 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.00

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:04.86 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.35

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.11 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:13.07

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:49.49 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:59.60

 5 Will Herbert - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.54 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.87 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:23.98 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.96

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:06.73 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:45.28

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.45

 6 Ashley Lam - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.97 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:37.49

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.75 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.81

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.85 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:04.86

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.35 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:13.07

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:23.33 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:49.49

 7 Catherine Li - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.61 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:37.49

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.24 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:32.86

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.96 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:50.83

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.07 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.16

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:13.07 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.36

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.07

 8 Renee Li - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.10 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.61 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.17 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.07

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:17.36 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.22

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:45.13
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 9 Hayden Ling - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:33.96 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.55

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:22.75 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:43.75

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.03

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.00

 10 Leo Liu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:12.70 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.03

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:48.20 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:35.36

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.12 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.55

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:56.73 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.90

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:59.60

 11 Eve Lu - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.50 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.30 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:34.94

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.61

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.88 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:17.36

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.82 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

 12 Emma Qian - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 5

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.96

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.68 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:13.26

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:34.84 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

 13 Rebecca Rutherford - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 5

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:37.14

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.96 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.96

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:13.26 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:34.84

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.00

 14 Fiona Sheng - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.49 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.93

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.28

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.45

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.07 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:17.36

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:55.02

 15 Ray Sun - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.70 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:33.96

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.20 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.22 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.93

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.96

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.07

 16 Amy Tian - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.40

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:04.86 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:34.84

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.07

 17 Mackenzie Tobin - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.15 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.37 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.04

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.46

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.71 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.07

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:17.36 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.28

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:45.13 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:55.02
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 18 Hannah Tse - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.47 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:38.74

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:55.26 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.54

 19 Ella van Schaik - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.17 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.61 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.81

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:14.03 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:13.26

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:34.84 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 34.22

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.00

 20 Kento Wangford - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 59.45 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:12.70

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:53.25 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:48.20

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.75 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.12

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:14.05 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:56.73

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:18.51 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:49.49

 21 Jimmy Ward - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.00 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:33.96

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.18 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:30.34

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.48

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.69

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.25

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.00

 22 Ryan Wu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.05

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.11

 23 Phyllis Xia - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.78 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.96

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:51.53 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:13.26

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.06

 24 Jasper Xie - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.99 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:32.23

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.24 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

 25 Olivia Xu - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.98 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.12

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:37.49 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.36

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:54.81 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.98

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.87 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:04.86

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:32.44 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:13.07

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.96 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.49

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:59.60

 26 Calvin Zhang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.16 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT
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 27 James Zhang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.21 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:12.70

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.81 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:15.51

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:48.20 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.10

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:31.39 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.12

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.57 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:56.73

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.09 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.45

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:49.49 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:59.60

 28 YiFan Zhang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.90 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.14 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:08.88

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 59.03

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.96 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.59

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:45.28 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.75

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:45.13 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:55.02

 29 Rick Zhao - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.53 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.67 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:30.79 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.96

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:08.23 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:45.28

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.99 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:55.02

 1 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:37.49

Olivia Xu;  Catherine Li;  Indie Herbert;  Ashley Lam

 2 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Ella van Schaik;  Emma Qian;  Amy Tian;  Rebecca Rutherford

 3 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:12.70

James Zhang;  Leo Liu;  Kento Wangford;  Jonathan Bao

 4 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:33.96

William Gascoigne;  Hayden Ling;  Ray Sun;  Jimmy Ward

 5 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Mackenzie Tobin;  Eve Lu;  Fiona Sheng;  Renee Li

 6 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

YiFan Zhang;  Will Herbert;  Michael Chen;  Rick Zhao

 7 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.81

Olivia Xu;  Ella van Schaik;  Ashley Lam;  Indie Herbert

 8 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:02.96

Emma Qian;  Rebecca Rutherford;  Phyllis Xia;  Catherine Li

 9 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:48.20

Kento Wangford;  Leo Liu;  Jonathan Bao;  James Zhang

 10 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Jimmy Ward;  Ray Sun;  Ryan Wu;  William Gascoigne

 11 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Mackenzie Tobin;  Fiona Sheng;  Renee Li;  Eve Lu

 12 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

YiFan Zhang;  Will Herbert;  Michael Chen;  Rick Zhao

 13 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:04.86

Olivia Xu;  Amy Tian;  Indie Herbert;  Ashley Lam

 14 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:13.26

Rebecca Rutherford;  Phyllis Xia;  Emma Qian;  Ella van Schaik
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 15 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:56.12

William Gascoigne;  Leo Liu;  Kento Wangford;  James Zhang

 16 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Jimmy Ward;  Hayden Ling;  Ray Sun;  Jonathan Bao

 17 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.07

Mackenzie Tobin;  Catherine Li;  Fiona Sheng;  Renee Li

 18 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:50.96

YiFan Zhang;  Will Herbert;  Michael Chen;  Rick Zhao

 19 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:13.07

Indie Herbert;  Ashley Lam;  Catherine Li;  Olivia Xu

 20 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:34.84

Ella van Schaik;  Rebecca Rutherford;  Emma Qian;  Amy Tian

 21 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:56.73

Kento Wangford;  Leo Liu;  Jonathan Bao;  James Zhang

 22 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:17.36

Mackenzie Tobin;  Renee Li;  Eve Lu;  Fiona Sheng

 23 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:45.28

YiFan Zhang;  Rick Zhao;  Michael Chen;  Will Herbert

 24 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Calvin Zhang;  Hayden Ling;  William Gascoigne;  Jimmy Ward

 25 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:49.49

Kento Wangford;  James Zhang;  Ashley Lam;  Indie Herbert

 26 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.00

Jimmy Ward;  Hayden Ling;  Ella van Schaik;  Rebecca Rutherford

 27 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:45.13

YiFan Zhang;  Michael Chen;  Renee Li;  Mackenzie Tobin

 28 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Calvin Zhang;  Jasper Xie;  Emma Qian;  Eve Lu

 29 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:59.60

James Zhang;  Leo Liu;  Indie Herbert;  Olivia Xu

 30 Parnell Swimming - 'B' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.07

William Gascoigne;  Amy Tian;  Ray Sun;  Catherine Li

 31 Parnell Swimming - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:55.02

YiFan Zhang;  Rick Zhao;  Fiona Sheng;  Mackenzie Tobin

Parnell Swimming     Total Individual Entries: 126  -  Total Relays: 31



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 30/03/2026  Page 48AUT Millennium - Site License

2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Phoenix Aquatics

 1 Kathryn Bates - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:10.74 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.64

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:37.69 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.08

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.47 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:57.95

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.45 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.95

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.24 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:17.22

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.19 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.19

 2 Isaac Gu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:28.52 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.38

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.75 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:56.69

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.13 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:59.08

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.67 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.16

 3 Alexander Jiang - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:13.80 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:22.98

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.68

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:59.08 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.00

 4 Samuel Lang (V) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 1

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.47 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.76

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:13.80 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.21

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:19.69 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:00.21

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:15.03

 5 Eddie Li - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.30 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.38

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.36 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.13

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.65 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.46

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.46

 6 Shawn Li - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 7

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:23.92 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.97

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.94 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:52.04

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.54

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:00.35 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.88

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:07.40 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.79

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.18 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.18

 7 April Lin - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 6

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.91 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:30.60

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.49 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.47

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.08 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.86

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:35.64 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.45

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.02 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:11.78

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.35 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.66

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.19 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.19

 8 Arissa Liu - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 1

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.06 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:23.12

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.62 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.89

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.34 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.57

 9 Avianna Liu - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:37.03 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.66

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.04
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 10 Jade Lyles - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 7

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.45 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.30

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:30.60 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:17.89

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.08 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.39

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.47 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:05.45

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:10.23 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:11.78

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.27 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.35

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.18 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.18

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.57

 11 Robyn Opperman - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.87 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.66

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.46 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.92

 12 Anthony Pan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.19 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:13.80

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:59.08

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:22.37 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.57

 13 Lily Seber - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.51 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:30.60

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.75 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.66

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 5:01.46 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.08

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:11.78 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:43.97

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.46 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.46

 14 Hope Wang - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 6

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:18.45 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:30.60

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.02 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:03.22

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.08 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:40.37

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.15 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:05.45

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.19 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.68

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:11.78 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.78

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 17:45.04 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.18

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.18

 15 Lucas Wang - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.00 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:23.92

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.63 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:52.04

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.84 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:00.35

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.59 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:07.40

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.79 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:43.80

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.19 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:05.19

 16 Tim Wei - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.70 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:52.04

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:35.01 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.13

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.63 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:07.40

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.46 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.46

 17 Michael Yang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:23.92 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.53

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:56.93 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.38

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.74 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:25.85

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:00.35 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:06.02

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:19.39 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.34

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.18 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.18
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 18 Jethrow Yoon - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:13.80 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.37

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:49.21 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:23.98 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:59.08

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:07.27 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.27

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.57

 19 Mario Yu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 3

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:23.92 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.13

#20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.38 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.45

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:00.35

 20 Joshua Zhang - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.07 #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:52.04

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:42.23 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.13

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.21 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:07.40

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.19 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:05.19

 21 Chelsea Zhu - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.67 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.66

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.52 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.83

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.46 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.46

 1 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:30.60

Jade Lyles;  April Lin;  Hope Wang;  Lily Seber

 2 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:23.92

Mario Yu;  Michael Yang;  Lucas Wang;  Shawn Li

 3 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:13.80

Alexander Jiang;  Jethrow Yoon;  Anthony Pan;  Samuel Lang (V)

 4 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.08

Jade Lyles;  April Lin;  Hope Wang;  Kathryn Bates

 5 Phoenix Aquatics - 'B' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:02.66

Chelsea Zhu;  Robyn Opperman;  Avianna Liu;  Lily Seber

 6 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:52.04

Shawn Li;  Lucas Wang;  Tim Wei;  Joshua Zhang

 7 Phoenix Aquatics - 'B' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:58.38

Michael Yang;  Mario Yu;  Eddie Li;  Isaac Gu

 8 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Alexander Jiang;  Jethrow Yoon;  Anthony Pan;  Shawn Li

 9 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.45

Jade Lyles;  April Lin;  Hope Wang;  Kathryn Bates

 10 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:00.35

Lucas Wang;  Michael Yang;  Mario Yu;  Shawn Li

 11 Phoenix Aquatics - 'B' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.13

Isaac Gu;  Joshua Zhang;  Eddie Li;  Tim Wei

 12 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:59.08

Alexander Jiang;  Jethrow Yoon;  Anthony Pan;  Isaac Gu

 13 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:11.78

Jade Lyles;  Hope Wang;  Lily Seber;  April Lin

 14 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:07.40

Shawn Li;  Lucas Wang;  Joshua Zhang;  Tim Wei

 15 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:58.18

Jade Lyles;  Michael Yang;  Hope Wang;  Shawn Li
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 16 Phoenix Aquatics - 'B' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:05.19

April Lin;  Joshua Zhang;  Kathryn Bates;  Lucas Wang

 17 Phoenix Aquatics - 'C' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:07.46

Chelsea Zhu;  Tim Wei;  Eddie Li;  Lily Seber

 18 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:58.18

Jade Lyles;  Michael Yang;  Hope Wang;  Shawn Li

 19 Phoenix Aquatics - 'B' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:05.19

April Lin;  Joshua Zhang;  Kathryn Bates;  Lucas Wang

 20 Phoenix Aquatics - 'C' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.46

Chelsea Zhu;  Tim Wei;  Eddie Li;  Lily Seber

 21 Phoenix Aquatics - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:56.57

Arissa Liu;  Jethrow Yoon;  Anthony Pan;  Jade Lyles

Phoenix Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 101  -  Total Relays: 21
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Pirates Swim Team

 1 Osei Fukuda - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.30 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.14 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.84 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:05.31

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:55.31

 2 Eleanor Gollan - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:13.71

 3 Magnus Hodgetts - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.84 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.00

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:55.31

 4 Alexander McElrea - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:21.59

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.89

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.84 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:55.31

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.49

 5 Adriana McKague - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:58.81 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.03

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:34.20 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:48.90

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:54.25 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.63

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.82 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:07.82

 6 Sadie Percy - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.42 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:31.89

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.63 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.85

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:36.74 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.28

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:32.22 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:04.53

 7 Henry Robertson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:22.04

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.04

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.84 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:55.31

 1 Pirates Swim Team - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Henry Robertson;  Alexander McElrea;  Magnus Hodgetts;  Osei Fukuda

 2 Pirates Swim Team - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Magnus Hodgetts;  Alexander McElrea;  Osei Fukuda;  Henry Robertson

 3 Pirates Swim Team - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.84

Alexander McElrea;  Magnus Hodgetts;  Osei Fukuda;  Henry Robertson

 4 Pirates Swim Team - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:55.31

Magnus Hodgetts;  Alexander McElrea;  Henry Robertson;  Osei Fukuda

Pirates Swim Team     Total Individual Entries: 26  -  Total Relays: 4
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Porirua City Aquatics

 1 Iite Alaifea - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.96 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.13

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.32 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:04.58

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.52

 2 Alyssa Bai - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.04 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.56

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.61 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:54.32

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.52 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:04.58

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.50

 3 Cody Chen - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.37 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.73

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.64

 4 Sarah Choi - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.31 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.27

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.47 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.46

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.95 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:13.56

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.39 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.83

 5 Jackson Crawford - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:47.63

 6 Lauren Crawford - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.96 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.79

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.32 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.25

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:04.58 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.14

 7 Patrick Reiher - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.60 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.37

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:40.35 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.64

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.32

 8 Indie Spalding - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.79 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.00

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:54.32 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.42

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:04.58 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.10

 9 Asher Thomas - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 2

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.43 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.57

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.37 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:36.79

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.64 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.98

 10 Nathaniel Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10 - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#102 Men 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:46.49 #104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 35.32

#106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:15.17 #108 Men 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 44.79

#110 Men 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:24.39 #114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 5:36.76

#116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:39.20 #118 Men 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.89

#120 Men 18&U 200 IM Prelims 3:04.10 #122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 39.40

 11 Kristen Young - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.96 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.29

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.63 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:54.46

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:58.32 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:13.56

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:23.76 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:47.51

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.90
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Porirua City Aquatics

 12 Rebecca Yu - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:55.71 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:54.46

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:46.63 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:13.56

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.48 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:41.77

 13 Victor Yu - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:25.95 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.37

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:34.16 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.64

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:28.40

 14 Camille Zhou - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.68 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.07

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:54.46 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.75

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:13.56

 1 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.46

Camille Zhou;  Sarah Choi;  Kristen Young;  Rebecca Yu

 2 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:54.32

Alyssa Bai;  Indie Spalding;  Iite Alaifea;  Lauren Crawford

 3 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:50.37

Asher Thomas;  Victor Yu;  Patrick Reiher;  Cody Chen

 4 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:13.56

Rebecca Yu;  Sarah Choi;  Camille Zhou;  Kristen Young

 5 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:04.58

Lauren Crawford;  Iite Alaifea;  Alyssa Bai;  Indie Spalding

 6 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.64

Asher Thomas;  Patrick Reiher;  Victor Yu;  Cody Chen

 7 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 8 Porirua City Aquatics - 'B' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 9 Porirua City Aquatics - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 10 Porirua City Aquatics - 'B' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

Porirua City Aquatics     Total Individual Entries: 58  -  Total Relays: 10
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Pukekohe Swimming Club

 1 JingYang Chua - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.64 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.67

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.15 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.16

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.85

 2 Ayla Church - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.14 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.97

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.28 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.11

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.02 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.86

 3 Joshua Emslie-Wood - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.39 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.28

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:34.07 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.38

 4 Riley Green - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.73

 5 Paikea Harris-Fourie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.26

 6 Bishop Lafaele-Pucher - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.38 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.17

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.06 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.48

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:22.17 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.56

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.54

 7 Lara Migounoff - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:01.48 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.70

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.88 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:52.36

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:34.27

 8 Meeka Mills - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.22 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.76

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.23

 9 Elyse Palmer - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.31 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:38.22

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:51.51 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.34

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:44.21 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.54

 10 Jorja Postill - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.38 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.54

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:38.60 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.94

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.46 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.36

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.33

 11 Annabelle Shields - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.43 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.78

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.23

 12 Sulize Strydom - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.24 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:01.36

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.11
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 13 Catherine Tegmann - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.03 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.94

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:57.54 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.39

Pukekohe Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 55  -  Total Relays: 0

Qeii Swim Club

 1 Benjamin Crawford - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:45.34 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:17.30

Qeii Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0

Raumati Swimming Club

 1 Mackenzie Wright - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.55 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.81

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:01.28 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.12

Raumati Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 4  -  Total Relays: 0

Roskill Swimming Club

 1 Omath Abeykoon - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.53 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.66

 2 Amelia Lafaialii - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.52

 3 Austin Li - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.63 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:24.65

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.84 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:28.76

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.46

 4 Felix Mariano - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.13 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.42

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 10:00.93

 5 Ava Winn - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:39.57

Roskill Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 12  -  Total Relays: 0
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Selwyn Swim Club

 1 Aydan Brown - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.14 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:48.04

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.65

 2 Amy Overend - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.45 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.58

 3 Evie Spencer Smith - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.95 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.68

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:39.41

 4 Khloe Spooner - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.20 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:37.24

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.19 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.90

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:40.93 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.49

Selwyn Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 14  -  Total Relays: 0

South Otago Sharks

 1 Gemma Ioane - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:40.81

 2 Kithmi Kandegoda Gamage S6/ - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 39.54 #106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:25.52

#110 Men 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:48.02 #114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 6:37.10

#116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:14.11 #122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 48.11

 3 Milly Lietze - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.85 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:06.54

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:52.28 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.56

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:51.57

South Otago Sharks     Total Individual Entries: 12  -  Total Relays: 0
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St Paul's Swimming Club

 1 Samantha Alderton - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 2

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:50.00 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:00.33

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.15 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:23.53

 2 Charlie Alderton S19/Sb19/Sm - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.00 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:07.74

#104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 30.63 #106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:08.75

#108 Men 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 39.69 #112 Men 18&U 50 Fly Prelims 33.63

#114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 6:36.55 #116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:46.96

#118 Men 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.12 #122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 39.78

 3 Lachlan Collins - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.98 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:21.00

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.09 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:16.97

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.00 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:01.49

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:01.55 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:07.74

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.12 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.65

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:49.20

 4 Max Cryer - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.31 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:03.00

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:21.00 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:55.23

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:39.15 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:01.55

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:22.03 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.75

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:27.18 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.93

 5 Lani Jarrett - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.38 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:24.89

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:53.50 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:08.10

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:54.56 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.66

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.71 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.59

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:49.20

 6 Eunice Liu - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 4

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:50.00 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:53.50

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:23.53 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.93

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.93

 7 Tessa Scott - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.42 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:33.77

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:16.54 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:53.50

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:37.25 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.66

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:11.96 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:31.52

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:23.07

 8 Kaylee Smith - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:08.19 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:50.00

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.39 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:37.28

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:51.15 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:23.53

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:15.55

 9 Samantha Tilley - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:50.00 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.20

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:56.06 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.66

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.93 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.93
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St Paul's Swimming Club

 10 Elieta Tukia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.39 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.25

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:53.50 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.66

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.43 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:23.53

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.23 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:49.20

 11 Simiosi Tukia - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.62 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:21.00

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.65 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.00

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.74 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.17

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:01.55 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:04.73

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:07.74 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.76

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:49.20

 12 Logan Woods - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 19:31.60 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:21.00

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:41.27 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.00

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:56.05 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:01.55

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.87 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:41.67

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:07.74 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 10:02.91

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.93

 1 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:50.00

Eunice Liu;  Samantha Tilley;  Samantha Alderton;  Kaylee Smith

 2 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:21.00

Lachlan Collins;  Simiosi Tukia;  Max Cryer;  Logan Woods

 3 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:53.50

Elieta Tukia;  Tessa Scott;  Eunice Liu;  Lani Jarrett

 4 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.00

Simiosi Tukia;  Lachlan Collins;  Logan Woods;  Charlie Alderton S19/Sb19/Sm

 5 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.66

Lani Jarrett;  Samantha Tilley;  Tessa Scott;  Elieta Tukia

 6 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:01.55

Lachlan Collins;  Max Cryer;  Simiosi Tukia;  Logan Woods

 7 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:23.53

Elieta Tukia;  Kaylee Smith;  Samantha Alderton;  Eunice Liu

 8 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:07.74

Simiosi Tukia;  Lachlan Collins;  Logan Woods;  Charlie Alderton S19/Sb19/Sm

 9 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:49.20

Simiosi Tukia;  Lachlan Collins;  Elieta Tukia;  Lani Jarrett

 10 St Paul's Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.93

Eunice Liu;  Samantha Tilley;  Max Cryer;  Logan Woods

St Paul's Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 61  -  Total Relays: 10
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St Peter's Swimming Club

 1 Elesiya Badenhorst - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.36 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:52.63

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.13 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.71

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:12.89 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.94

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.89

 2 Nicola D'Ath - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 3

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.31 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.86

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:53.41 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.39

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:16.39 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.55

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:55.06

 3 Jaden Heerikhuisen - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.71 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:10.70

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:28.86 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.27

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.15 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:55.06

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:04.77

 4 Alex Hobbs - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 19:32.11

 5 Hazel Johnson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:52.63 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.03

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:08.16 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:12.89

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.32

 6 Jessica Johnstone Sb9 - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:45.81 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:04.77

#107 Women 18&U 50 Breast Prelims 36.12 #117 Women 18&U 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.78

 7 Rory McParland - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:48.10 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.12

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.91 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:50.55

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.66 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:49.11

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:55.06 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:04.77

 8 Alanna Rawson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.29 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.86

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.86 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.07

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.55 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:20.99

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:16.39 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.31

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:55.06 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:04.77

 9 Sarina Tang - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.31 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:52.63

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.58 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:29.91

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.86 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.01

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:48.54 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:12.89

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.80 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:16.39

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.21 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.10

 10 Indigo Woodfield - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:52.63 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.29

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.86 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:12.89

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:26.21 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:16.39

 1 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:52.63

Elesiya Badenhorst;  Hazel Johnson;  Sarina Tang;  Indigo Woodfield



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 30/03/2026  Page 61AUT Millennium - Site License

2026 NZ Age Group Championships - 8/04/2026 to 12/04/2026

Team Entries - All Events

St Peter's Swimming Club

 2 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:02.86

Alanna Rawson;  Nicola D'Ath;  Indigo Woodfield;  Sarina Tang

 3 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:12.89

Sarina Tang;  Hazel Johnson;  Indigo Woodfield;  Elesiya Badenhorst

 4 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:16.39

Sarina Tang;  Nicola D'Ath;  Indigo Woodfield;  Alanna Rawson

 5 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:55.06

Jaden Heerikhuisen;  Alanna Rawson;  Nicola D'Ath;  Rory McParland

 6 St Peter's Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:04.77

Rory McParland;  Jessica Johnstone Sb9;  Alanna Rawson;  Jaden Heerikhuisen

St Peter's Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 43  -  Total Relays: 6

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

 1 Kobey Agent - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.38 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.90

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:21.86

 2 Marnie Smith - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.05 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.87

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:40.11

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Swim Rotorua

 1 Leo English - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.78 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.56

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.15

 2 Anaru Fitzell - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.43 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.02 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.65

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:04.26

 3 Noah Lomas - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.81 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.24

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:16.76 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:01.98 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.79

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.97 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.21

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:04.26

 4 Sinje Meyners - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.97 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:52.01

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.74 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:04.26

 5 Culainn Stunell - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.67

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:58.87

 6 Giselle Yee - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.81 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.08

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.15 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:04.26

 1 Swim Rotorua - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Leo English;  Anaru Fitzell;  Culainn Stunell;  Noah Lomas

 2 Swim Rotorua - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:04.26

Giselle Yee;  Sinje Meyners;  Noah Lomas;  Anaru Fitzell

Swim Rotorua     Total Individual Entries: 21  -  Total Relays: 2

Swim Timaru

 1 Addison Campbell - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.00 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:58.64

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.03

 2 Molly Carroll - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:02.25 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.14

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:54.67 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:23.10

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:09.44

 3 Elise Groot - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:21.72 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:53.09

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:51.23

 4 Megan Scott - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.88 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:53.62

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.95 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.25

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.38 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:15.79

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:49.98

Swim Timaru     Total Individual Entries: 18  -  Total Relays: 0
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SwimZone Racing

 1 Daniel Brown - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.04 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:29.22

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.65 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.57

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.53

 2 Jonathan Cui - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:28.33 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:21.32

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:32.50

 3 Yusuke Reid - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.87 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.82

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:24.05

 4 Hannah Sampson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.37 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.87

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:37.61 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.11

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:25.67

 5 Holly Sorenson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.76 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.29

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:57.32 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.35

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:34.93

 6 Charlotte Thiebaut - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:02.26 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.67

 7 Madeleine Wilson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.27 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.97

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.34 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.58

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.36

SwimZone Racing     Total Individual Entries: 28  -  Total Relays: 0
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Tahiti

 1 Malachy Adams (V) - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.57 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:54.13

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:23.00 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.26

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:24.63 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:49.00

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.68 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:27.89

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.00 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.47

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:52.00 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:32.26

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:11.69 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.00

 2 Paolo Grolli (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 4

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.35 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.76

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:23.00 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:19.13

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.80 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.87

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.00 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:05.91

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:52.00 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.90

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.92 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.50

 3 Paol Lorzil (V) - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:55.18 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:19.92

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:49.00 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:22.98

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:04.53

 4 Manavai Tefaaora Mancon (V) - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 2

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.57 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:26.14

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.00 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.50

 5 Enoa Vial (V) - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:40.50 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:51.78

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:49.00 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:14.93

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.11 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:39.95

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.00 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.50

 6 Theophane Videau (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.66 #6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:06.92

#8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:23.00 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:44.95

#32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.00 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.23

#42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:52.00 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:41.13

 7 Deotille Viideau (V) - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.58 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:45.75

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:59.07 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.04

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:32.07 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:17.96

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.60 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.00

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.50

 8 Naherehau Yun Teauroa (V) - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 4

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:29.12 #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:23.00

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:20.91 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:03.60

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:49.00 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.47

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:20.80 #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.00

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.69 #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:52.00

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.28 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.61

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:09.12

 1 Tahiti - 'A' #8 Men 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:23.00

Paolo Grolli (V);  Theophane Videau (V);  Naherehau Yun Teauroa (V);  Malachy Adams (V)
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Tahiti

 2 Tahiti - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:49.00

Enoa Vial (V);  Paol Lorzil (V);  Malachy Adams (V);  Naherehau Yun Teauroa (V)

 3 Tahiti - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:58.00

Paolo Grolli (V);  Theophane Videau (V);  Naherehau Yun Teauroa (V);  Malachy Adams (V)

 4 Tahiti - 'A' #42 Men 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:52.00

Malachy Adams (V);  Naherehau Yun Teauroa (V);  Paolo Grolli (V);  Theophane Videau (V)

 5 Tahiti - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.00

Malachy Adams (V);  Enoa Vial (V);  Deotille Viideau (V);  Manavai Tefaaora Mancon (V)

 6 Tahiti - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.50

Paolo Grolli (V);  Enoa Vial (V);  Deotille Viideau (V);  Manavai Tefaaora Mancon (V)

Tahiti     Total Individual Entries: 49  -  Total Relays: 6

Tasman Swim Club

 1 Lara Bradford - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.98 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.80

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.75

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:14.09 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.28

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:31.09 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.31

 2 Ayla Kemp - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:17.00 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.41 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:14.09

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.29 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:31.09

 3 Nia Linyard - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 3

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.80 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:58.71 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:14.09

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.27 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:31.09

 4 Keisha Old - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.33 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.76

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:33.16 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.24 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.59

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:14.09 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.47

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:31.09 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.66

 1 Tasman Swim Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Nia Linyard;  Ayla Kemp;  Lara Bradford;  Keisha Old

 2 Tasman Swim Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:14.09

Lara Bradford;  Nia Linyard;  Ayla Kemp;  Keisha Old

 3 Tasman Swim Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:31.09

Nia Linyard;  Ayla Kemp;  Lara Bradford;  Keisha Old

Tasman Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 18  -  Total Relays: 3
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 1 Roman Anderson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.40 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 29.64

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:23.03

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:49.08 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:06.08

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:10.48 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.63

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.26

 2 Helen Brightwell - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.97

 3 Ruby Conway - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 1

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.67 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.67

 4 Clare Geursen - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:05.01 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.96

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.85 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.15

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.67 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.57

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:38.78 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:00.53

 5 Meghan Gibbs - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:05.09 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:34.96

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:54.68 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.88

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:00.53

 6 Ella Hanley - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.58 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.75

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:15.48 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.32

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.67 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:14.75

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.35 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.26

 7 Ciara Hearns - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.64 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:49.71

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.67 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.13

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.26

 8 Nathan Hu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:42.36 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:02.14

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.11 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.76

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:24.26 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.44

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:12.54 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.68

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.31

 9 Hadassah Humphries - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:51.06

 10 Henrietta Humphries - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:01.02 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.95

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:46.51 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.41

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:56.09 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:43.75

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:43.38 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.68

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.31

 11 Cooper Ketchen - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:02.57 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.26

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:15.32 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:27.98

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:04.78 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:39.63

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.68 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.31
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 12 Luca Lavigne - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.98 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.65

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:20.58 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:15.24

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:01.58

 13 Ashley Liu - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.29 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:54.64

 14 Jack McPhail - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 3

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.49 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:11.26

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:00.46

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:49.08 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.90

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.26

 15 Frederick Mills - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.37 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.04

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.35

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:25.88 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:49.08

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:06.67 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:19.05

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:00.53

 16 Jayden Ng - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.82 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.78

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.59 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.10

 17 JJ Schlagowski - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.66 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.93

 18 Dora Shen - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.34 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:04.66

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.02 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:14.31

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.84 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:43.42

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 34.18 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.68

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.31

 19 Justin Wang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:22.57 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:59.60

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:27.03 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.71

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.29 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:09.25

 20 Chloe Xie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.10 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:12.59

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.12

 21 Rhyan Yan - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.76 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:40.07

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.55

 22 Jaeci Yee - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 59.21 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.24

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.31 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.74 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:21.95

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:49.08 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:12.27

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:31.09 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:00.53
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 23 Justin Zhang - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.13 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:34.11

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.61 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.39

 1 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Frederick Mills;  Jaeci Yee;  Jack McPhail;  Roman Anderson

 2 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.67

Ella Hanley;  Ciara Hearns;  Ruby Conway;  Clare Geursen

 3 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:49.08

Jack McPhail;  Frederick Mills;  Jaeci Yee;  Roman Anderson

 4 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:56.68

Nathan Hu;  Dora Shen;  Henrietta Humphries;  Cooper Ketchen

 5 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.31

Henrietta Humphries;  Nathan Hu;  Dora Shen;  Cooper Ketchen

 6 Tawa Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:57.26

Jack McPhail;  Ciara Hearns;  Ella Hanley;  Roman Anderson

 7 Tawa Swimming Club - 'B' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:00.53

Meghan Gibbs;  Frederick Mills;  Jaeci Yee;  Clare Geursen

Tawa Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 101  -  Total Relays: 7

Tbss Central City Swimming

 1 Imogen Waller - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.76 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.91

Tbss Central City Swimming     Total Individual Entries: 2  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Ethan Han - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 1

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:43.30 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:47.00

#53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:07.02

 2 Soriel Kim - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.66 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.83

 3 Angelo Liu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:21.59

 4 Charlotte Ren - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.50 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:53.08

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.99 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:58.78

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.94 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.08

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:10.34 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.31

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:25.79 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:07.02

 5 Catherine Shao - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:53.08 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:52.27

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:58.78 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:10.34

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:25.79

 6 Jayden Shu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 34.10 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.92

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.35 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:07.02

 7 Annabel Sia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:53.08 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.96

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:58.78 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:01.44

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:10.34 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.50

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:25.79

 8 YouYou Tang - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.90 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:53.08

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:46.67 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:58.78

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.63 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:10.34

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:25.79 #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:07.02

 1 Triton Swim Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:53.08

Catherine Shao;  Annabel Sia;  YouYou Tang;  Charlotte Ren

 2 Triton Swim Club - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:58.78

Charlotte Ren;  Annabel Sia;  Catherine Shao;  YouYou Tang

 3 Triton Swim Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:10.34

Catherine Shao;  Annabel Sia;  YouYou Tang;  Charlotte Ren

 4 Triton Swim Club - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:25.79

Charlotte Ren;  Annabel Sia;  Catherine Shao;  YouYou Tang

 5 Triton Swim Club - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:07.02

Ethan Han;  Jayden Shu;  YouYou Tang;  Charlotte Ren

Triton Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 20  -  Total Relays: 5
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 1 Eva Elers - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:04.01 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:33.31

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:57.13 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:22.16

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:47.50 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:07.78

 2 Maggie Harper - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:29.96 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:37.80

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.29 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:57.14

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:21.69 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:38.86

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.56

 3 Charlotte McLaren - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.58 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:12.06

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:47.13 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.91

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:28.00 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.49

 4 Phoebe Nettle - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.97 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:50.25

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.51 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:26.73

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.53 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:40.92

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.65 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:50.88

 5 Sam Skidmore - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 58.55 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.34

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 53.27 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:00.88

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 25.96 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.34

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.12

 6 Bartly Trotter - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:16.73 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:05.51

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.61 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.00

Trojans Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 38  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Finn Aloua - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.01 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.32

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 31.52 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:30.90 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:55.52

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.65 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.31 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.54

 2 Maya Botti - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 4

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.41 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.66 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:17.33

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:19.13 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.80

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.65 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:00.93

 3 Hailey Chin - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.53

 4 Timothy Chin - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.60 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:13.82 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.15

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:55.52 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.37

 5 Marli Coverdale - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.97 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:44.36

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.51 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 37.77

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.19

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:47.94 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:12.37

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:12.93 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:56.70

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.93 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:49.13

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.54

 6 Cloris Ding - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:27.70 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:09.46 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:19.13

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.78

 7 Daniel Ecclestone - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 6

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.47 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.22 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:01.43 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:21.37

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:50.99 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:59.90

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:45.96 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.60

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:45.75 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:56.04

 8 Emilia Hoglinger - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:14.63 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:51.55

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.53 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 2:01.96

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:59.03 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:12.99

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.97 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:22.25

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:50.46

 9 Matthew Jiang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.13

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:31.44 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.36

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:00.93
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 10 Jonny Joseph - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.91 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.21

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:39.75 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.91

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.72

 11 Rosie Karpik - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:44.36 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 38.03

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:53.73 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:12.37

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.23

 12 Anna Li - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.42 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.04

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:51.55 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.92

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 2:01.96 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.28

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:12.99 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:22.13

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:22.25

 13 Octavia Mahoney - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.41 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.76 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.13 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.69

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.35 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.37

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:56.70 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:45.75

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:56.04

 14 Alex McIntosh - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.67 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 59.90 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.44

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:34.98

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.35 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:07.20

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.09 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:56.70

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:25.07 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:49.13

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.54

 15 Vanzin McManus - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 6

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.84 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.31 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.63

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.42

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.35 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:19.13

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.21 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.65

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:00.93

 16 Olivia Oram - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 2

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:51.55 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:58.21

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:12.99 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.67

 17 Dhylan Oyston - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.85 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.86

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:38.05 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.11

 18 Victoria Schaeffer (V) - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:36.57 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:51.31

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:19.35
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 19 Seb Segers - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 6

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.96 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:07.65 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.91

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 59.71

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.46 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.99

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:11.15 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:16.30 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.96

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:49.13 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:00.93

 20 Haden Stone - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 3

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.04 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.65

 21 Henry Wang - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.30 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.59

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 33.17

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:11.86 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.52 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:50.99

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:04.66 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:45.96

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:21.10 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:45.75

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.54

 22 Connor Webby - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.94 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.48 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.43 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.24

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:55.52 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.28

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:45.96 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:23.93

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:50.65

 23 Sienna Webby - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 4

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.58 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:44.36

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 2:01.96 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:12.37

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:33.13 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:22.25

 24 Ava Wynyard - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:51.55 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:36.15

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:56.21 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 2:01.96

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.75 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:12.99

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:19.13

 25 Kiri Yamagami - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 6

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.65 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.28

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.53

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.29

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.35 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.77

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:31.63 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:56.70

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.55 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:45.75

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:56.04

 26 Soyo Yamagami - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 4

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:44.36 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.54

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:32.37 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:50.27 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:12.37

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.95 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:22.25

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.13
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 27 Caleb Yin - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 6

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 58.68 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 30.04 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:22.88 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:50.99

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.58 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:45.96

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:15.34 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:49.13

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:56.04

 28 Ryan Zhou - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.50 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:08.20 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.23 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:55.52

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:21.91 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:22.84

 1 United Swimming Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:44.36

Soyo Yamagami;  Rosie Karpik;  Sienna Webby;  Marli Coverdale

 2 United Swimming Club - 'B' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:51.55

Ava Wynyard;  Olivia Oram;  Anna Li;  Emilia Hoglinger

 3 United Swimming Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Vanzin McManus;  Alex McIntosh;  Kiri Yamagami;  Octavia Mahoney

 4 United Swimming Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Seb Segers;  Caleb Yin;  Henry Wang;  Daniel Ecclestone

 5 United Swimming Club - 'B' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Timothy Chin;  Matthew Jiang;  Ryan Zhou;  Connor Webby

 6 United Swimming Club - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 2:01.96

Anna Li;  Ava Wynyard;  Emilia Hoglinger;  Sienna Webby

 7 United Swimming Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Kiri Yamagami;  Octavia Mahoney;  Marli Coverdale;  Alex McIntosh

 8 United Swimming Club - 'B' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Vanzin McManus;  Soyo Yamagami;  Maya Botti;  Cloris Ding

 9 United Swimming Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Daniel Ecclestone;  Seb Segers;  Caleb Yin;  Henry Wang

 10 United Swimming Club - 'B' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Connor Webby;  Haden Stone;  Ryan Zhou;  Finn Aloua

 11 United Swimming Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:12.37

Soyo Yamagami;  Rosie Karpik;  Sienna Webby;  Marli Coverdale

 12 United Swimming Club - 'B' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:12.99

Ava Wynyard;  Olivia Oram;  Anna Li;  Emilia Hoglinger

 13 United Swimming Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.35

Vanzin McManus;  Alex McIntosh;  Kiri Yamagami;  Octavia Mahoney

 14 United Swimming Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:50.99

Seb Segers;  Caleb Yin;  Henry Wang;  Daniel Ecclestone

 15 United Swimming Club - 'B' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:55.52

Timothy Chin;  Finn Aloua;  Ryan Zhou;  Connor Webby

 16 United Swimming Club - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:22.25

Anna Li;  Soyo Yamagami;  Emilia Hoglinger;  Sienna Webby

 17 United Swimming Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims3:56.70

Kiri Yamagami;  Alex McIntosh;  Marli Coverdale;  Octavia Mahoney

 18 United Swimming Club - 'B' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:19.13

Vanzin McManus;  Cloris Ding;  Maya Botti;  Ava Wynyard

 19 United Swimming Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:45.96

Daniel Ecclestone;  Henry Wang;  Connor Webby;  Caleb Yin
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 20 United Swimming Club - 'B' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Seb Segers;  Timothy Chin;  Finn Aloua;  Haden Stone

 21 United Swimming Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:45.75

Daniel Ecclestone;  Henry Wang;  Kiri Yamagami;  Octavia Mahoney

 22 United Swimming Club - 'B' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:49.13

Seb Segers;  Caleb Yin;  Alex McIntosh;  Marli Coverdale

 23 United Swimming Club - 'C' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:50.65

Connor Webby;  Haden Stone;  Vanzin McManus;  Maya Botti

 24 United Swimming Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:56.04

Kiri Yamagami;  Caleb Yin;  Daniel Ecclestone;  Octavia Mahoney

 25 United Swimming Club - 'B' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:57.54

Henry Wang;  Finn Aloua;  Alex McIntosh;  Marli Coverdale

 26 United Swimming Club - 'C' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:00.93

Vanzin McManus;  Matthew Jiang;  Seb Segers;  Maya Botti

United Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 127  -  Total Relays: 26

Vikings Swim Club Inc

 1 Lukas De Wit - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.92 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.66

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:16.83 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.71

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.41 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.40

Vikings Swim Club Inc     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0

Waitaha Swim Club

 1 Mia Henderson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:09.73 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.63

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:43.95 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.85

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.12 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:37.77

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.35 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:34.75

 2 Harrison Sincock S19 - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#104 Men 18&U 50 Free Prelims 36.86 #106 Men 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:23.26

#114 Men 18&U 400 Free Prelims 6:33.20 #116 Men 18&U 200 Free Prelims 3:10.18

#122 Men 18&U 50 Back Prelims 44.53

 3 Ryan Tan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.13 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.86

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.16 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.90

Waitaha Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Aidan Barrett-Hamilton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:25.50 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:06.91

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.64

 2 Maddison Chang - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.22 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.44

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.51 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.98

 3 Tristin Costabeber - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.81 #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.50

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:19.05 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.78

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:44.22 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.52

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.95

 4 Irene Gong - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:07.39

 5 Jaxon Hamlin-Browne - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.08 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:10.59

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.03 #40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:26.84

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:26.89

 6 Louis Liu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:49.17 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.60

 7 Manson Meng - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.41 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.72

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 56.47 #18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:11.38

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:02.15 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.93

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:03.60 #46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:19.11

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 28.63

 8 Vaughn Van der Kraaij - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.17 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.04

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.91 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.83

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:29.72 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:06.82

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:26.22

 9 Angela Zhou - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:06.41

 1 Waitakere Swimming Club - 'A' #20 Men 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 2 Waitakere Swimming Club - 'A' #32 Men 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 3 Waitakere Swimming Club - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

 4 Waitakere Swimming Club - 'A' #53 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

_________________;  _________________;  _________________;  _________________

Waitakere Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 39  -  Total Relays: 4
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 1 Hana Carnie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:17.31 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.82

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.72

 2 Sophia McClintock - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.27 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.63

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:00.42 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.39

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:36.23

Wanaka Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 8  -  Total Relays: 0

Waverley Swimming Club

 1 Alexandria Curtis - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.87 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.69

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.24 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.34

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.66

 2 Maddox Forrester - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.13 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.66

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:04.43 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.48

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.11

 3 Alesana Lafoga - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 32.10 #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:27.66

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.09

 4 Elsie Turrell - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:53.41 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.33

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:41.87 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:14.97

Waverley Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 17  -  Total Relays: 0

Whakatane Swimming Club

 1 xChloe Gladwin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:37.09

 2 Chloe Gladwin S19 - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#101 Women 18&U 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.03 #103 Women 18&U 50 Free Prelims 31.42

#105 Women 18&U 100 Free Prelims 1:05.67 #109 Women 18&U 100 Back Prelims 1:15.43

#113 Women 18&U 400 Free Prelims 4:55.85 #115 Women 18&U 200 Free Prelims 2:24.20

#119 Women 18&U 200 IM Prelims 2:40.87 #121 Women 18&U 50 Back Prelims 37.04

 3 Zandre Herbst - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.65 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.23

#12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 54.62 #14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:23.69

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:05.09 #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 27.30

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:30.46 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:01.80

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:20.43 #48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 30.40

Whakatane Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 19  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Zoe Baskett - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:29.06 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.31

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:42.14 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.59

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:25.21

 2 Ziva Bunker - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:24.96 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:17.90

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.26 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.86

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:30.52 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.90

 3 Paige Conley - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:21.77 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:18.12

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.34 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:11.63

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:25.57 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 17:43.68

 4 Ryleigh Dorricott - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:14.77 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:35.27

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:32.13 #39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:44.70

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:39.16 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:11.66

 5 Salvador Mazzieri - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:33.04

 6 Rachel Pui - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.98 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:02.51

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:31.19 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:10.65

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.75 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.08

Whanganui Swimming Club     Total Individual Entries: 30  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Faris Abdou - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 17:23.72 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.49

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:20.94 #36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:02.08

#50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:12.45

 2 Lucas Bell - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 24.80 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:09.74 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT

#24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 58.05 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 1:47.63

#38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:07.52 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 3:46.90

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 26.03 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

 3 Emma Cox - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 3

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.76 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:14.59

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.85 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:57.51

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 5:00.15 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:02.61

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.83 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:17.18

 4 Tayla Cox - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 3

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.89 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.32

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.48 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:29.61

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.07

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:50.35 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:13.51

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 4:02.73 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.15

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:47.31

 5 Charlotte Dunne - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 3

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 29.00 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:03.47

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:32.41 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:57.51

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:13.67 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:59.29

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:18.15 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:17.18

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.67 #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) 1:51.69

 6 Maddie Ericson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.15 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:23.30

#17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:33.94 #25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.47

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 3:00.57 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:09.44

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.24 #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:17.18

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:36.76

 7 Tandia Fisher - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.33 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.29

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:34.05 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 58.81 #21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 29.31 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:31.29

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 2:02.61 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:08.04

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:02.73 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT

 8 Kathy Gai - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 4:41.78 #15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 36.50

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.85 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:09.44

#37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.47

 9 Edward Garbutt - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 1

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:08.14 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:35.25

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:10.04 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:35.40

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:51.69
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 10 Connor Jenkins - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 5

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #16 Men 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 29.31

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (3) NT #28 Men 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:23.78

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 1:47.63 #38 Men 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.24

#44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (3) 3:46.90 #54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT

 11 Sophia Kivileva - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.50 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:38.95

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 4:41.78 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.38

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.69 #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:57.51

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.66 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:36.80

#31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 2:09.44 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:11.79

#41 Women 13-14 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 4:17.18 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 18:54.03

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:51.69

 12 Jayden Lee - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#14 Men 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:14.52 #24 Men 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:00.04

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 27.60

 13 Benji McLean - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 1

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.24 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 26.19

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 18:02.98 #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 57.81

#26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 28.12 #30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:36.39

#40 Men 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:21.04 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 9:16.63

#51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:51.69

 14 Laura Menzies - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.53 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) NT

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:17.49 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:15.83

#23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:03.47 #33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:02.61

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:09.82 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:24.98

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.88

 15 Lyla O'Sullivan - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:40.49 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:12.53

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 33.50

 16 Kelicia Purcell - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 1

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.89 #5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:17.90

#7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 4:41.78 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:29.21

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 31.89 #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:54.41

#39 Women 13-16 200 Fly Prelims 2:37.15 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:35.66

#49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:33.65

 17 Emily Saunders - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 4

#3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 28.13 #9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.30 #13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:26.76

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:07.02

#25 Women 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 30.77 #43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 4:02.73

#47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 31.19 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:47.31

 18 Monty Stracey - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 5

#2 Men 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 59.61 #4 Men 13-16 50 Free Prelims 25.11

#10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (3) NT #12 Men 13-16 100 Free Prelims 55.20

#22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) NT #26 Men 13-16 50 Fly Prelims 26.54

#34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (3) 1:47.63 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (1) 3:46.90

#48 Men 13-16 50 Back Prelims 29.10 #52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (1) 1:47.31
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 19 Lara Streletsky - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 9:55.13 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:30.52

#27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:56.84 #29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:47.54

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:16.21 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.91

#45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:33.48 #49 Women 13-16 1500 Free 19:11.99

 20 Madeleine Tapper - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 1

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:29.29 #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:05.88

#19 Women 13-14 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) 1:57.51 #35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:24.59

 21 Olivia Vivian - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 5

#1 Women 13-16 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.97 #3 Women 13-16 50 Free Prelims 27.90

#9 Women 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (2) NT #11 Women 13-16 100 Free Prelims 1:01.14

#15 Women 13-16 50 Breast Prelims 35.10 #17 Women 13-16 400 IM Prelims 5:20.39

#21 Women 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) NT #27 Women 13-16 200 Breast Prelims 2:46.75

#33 Women 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (2) 2:02.61 #37 Women 13-16 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.90

#43 Women 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (2) 4:02.73 #45 Women 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:29.75

#54 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

 22 Keira Watt - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#5 Women 13-16 800 Free 10:06.40 #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 4:41.78

#13 Women 13-16 200 Back Prelims 2:34.31 #23 Women 13-16 100 Back Prelims 1:11.04

#29 Women 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:55.47 #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (1) 2:09.44

#35 Women 13-16 200 Free Prelims 2:20.78 #47 Women 13-16 50 Back Prelims 32.97

 23 Soeren Wells - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 5

#6 Men 13-16 1500 Free 16:32.70 #10 Men 16&U 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims (4) NT

#18 Men 13-16 400 IM Prelims 4:38.63 #22 Men 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (4) NT

#30 Men 13-16 400 Free Prelims 4:05.86 #34 Men 16&U 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims (4) 1:47.63

#36 Men 13-16 200 Free Prelims 1:56.79 #44 Men 16&U 4x100 Free Relay Prelims (4) 3:46.90

#46 Men 13-16 200 IM Prelims 2:13.55 #50 Men 13-16 800 Free 8:35.19

#52 Mixed 16&U 4x50 Free Relay Prelims (2) 1:47.31

 1 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #7 Women 13-14 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims 4:41.78

Keira Watt;  Kathy Gai;  Kelicia Purcell;  Sophia Kivileva

 2 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #9 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Laura Menzies;  Olivia Vivian;  Tandia Fisher;  Emily Saunders

 3 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #10 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Lucas Bell;  Connor Jenkins;  Monty Stracey;  Soeren Wells

 4 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #19 Women 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:57.51

Sophia Kivileva;  Charlotte Dunne;  Emma Cox;  Madeleine Tapper

 5 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #21 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Tandia Fisher;  Olivia Vivian;  Tayla Cox;  Emily Saunders

 6 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #22 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims NT

Monty Stracey;  Lucas Bell;  Connor Jenkins;  Soeren Wells

 7 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #31 Women 13-14 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:09.44

Keira Watt;  Kathy Gai;  Maddie Ericson;  Sophia Kivileva

 8 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #33 Women 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 2:02.61

Laura Menzies;  Olivia Vivian;  Tandia Fisher;  Emma Cox

 9 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #34 Men 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims 1:47.63

Lucas Bell;  Connor Jenkins;  Monty Stracey;  Soeren Wells

 10 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #41 Women 13-14 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 4:17.18

Sophia Kivileva;  Charlotte Dunne;  Emma Cox;  Maddie Ericson
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 11 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #43 Women 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims4:02.73

Tandia Fisher;  Olivia Vivian;  Tayla Cox;  Emily Saunders

 12 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #44 Men 16 & Under 4x100 Freestyle Relay Prelims 3:46.90

Monty Stracey;  Lucas Bell;  Connor Jenkins;  Soeren Wells

 13 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #51 Mixed 13-14 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:51.69

Benji McLean;  Edward Garbutt;  Charlotte Dunne;  Sophia Kivileva

 14 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #52 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Freestyle Relay Prelims 1:47.31

Monty Stracey;  Soeren Wells;  Tayla Cox;  Emily Saunders

 15 Wharenui Swim Club - 'A' #54 Mixed 16 & Under 4x50 Medley Relay Prelims NT

Lucas Bell;  Connor Jenkins;  Tandia Fisher;  Olivia Vivian

Wharenui Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 133  -  Total Relays: 15


